8:30-9:00

9:00 - 9:30
9:30 - 10:00
10:00 - 10:30
10:30-11:00
11:00-11:30
11:30-12:00
12:00-12:30
12:30-13:00
13:00 - 13:30
13:30 - 14:00
14:00 - 14:30
14:30 - 15:00
15:00 - 15:30
15:30 - 16:00
16:00 -16:30
16:30-17:00

17:00-17:30

17:30-18:00
18:00 -18:30
18:30 -19:00

19:00 -19:30
19:30 -20:00

LUNES

Calendario de Conferencias

Ho

MARTES

Colegio Poeta Rubén Dario

rario Prekinder y Kinder

MIERCOLES

Kinder B
Andrea Retamales

Prekinder B
Marion Rodriguez

1/1

JUEVES

VIERNES



